MERCURY [ EFI 4-Stroke]
Serial Mbr Range: 18172231 1B366822 [USA)

%

A

il

AFwrarllf I

20

¥ Cylinder Head b
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
1
2 17 804110| GUIDE PIM 16 3
3 19 804111 PLUG 4 E
4 10 204112| BOLT, [M7 = 48) 4 E
5 17 804113 PIM, Dowel 4 E
5 10 8041714007 |BOLT, W s azher 16 B
7 10 881311 |BOLT, (M10 « 145) 10
a2 23 204116| COLLAR 2
9 27 204115 1|GASKET 1 2586
10 10 821312 BOLT. (M8 = 55) ]
11 887847 | COVER 2 [Uze with Design | Anode] B
12 A04085401 |COVERMANODE KIT 2 [Usze with Design | Anode) 3
13 204073007 |ANODE 2 [Design 1) E
14 204085407 |COVERAANODE KIT [Included 'wit| 2 [Dezign 1] E
13 25 B04086| GROMMET [Included ‘with Referer| 2 E
16 10 852474 1|BOLT, [ME =« 20) 2 [Uze with Design | Anode] 3
17 10 48300 |[BOLT [Included ‘with Reference #1|2 [Usze with Design || Anode) 5
18 27 9RE10|GASKET [Included With Reference| 1 [Uze with Design || Anode) E
19 10 824832 B|SCREW, (MG x 29) 2 E
20 2881313702 COVER ASSEMBLY, Cylinder Heac |1 E
21 804113/ COVER, Breather 1 3
22 10 B04120| SCREW, (M4 =« 8] a 3
23 27 804123007 | GASKET 1 25
24 25 855630 | GROMMET 2 E
25 10 858530 BOLT. (MG » 30) 14 E
26 8R95784 1|0IL PLUG ASSEMBLY 1 3
27 25 90196 O-AING, [921 «.139] 1 2B
28 858752001 | COVER 1
29 10 19937 16| SCREW, [ME = 16] 5
a0 10 221431 BOLT. (M8 = 40) 2 E
Kl 33 855435 SPARK PLUG, [NGE-LFR5&-11] |4 3
32 855676 1| THERMOSTAT, [140 Degrees FI[6 |1 [¥5/80/90) E
32 955676004 THERMOSTAT 1 [100) E
3 204127 1| THERMOSTAT COVER 1 E
- 27 A58 324803 GASKET SET, Powerhead 1

881421705 POWERHEAD ASSEMBLY 1

881310403 | CYLIMDER HEAD ASSEMBLY 1 [¥5/80/90)

231310406 | CYLIMDER HEAD ASSEMELY 1 [100)




